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	Product Specifications Sheet

TRA614

Amsterdam Hooded Softshell Men’s
	


	Comfort In Motion

Extol stretch fabric to the side and underarm panels provide a jacket that moves with you.

Weather Protection

A quick drying, wind resistant jacket with a water repellent finish.

Design Details

Stay seen with reflective piping, remain snug with stretch binding to keep the hood, cuffs and hem and keep protected from the elements with the chin guard. 

Single Size 

S – XXL

Quantity per carton

16

Colours

1. Seal Grey   38
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	Country of Origin- 

Commodity Code- 
COLOUR

PANTONE

1. 

2. 




	CM
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	

	CHEST 
	100
	108
	116
	124
	134
	

	CBL 
	72
	72
	74.5
	74.5
	77
	

	SLEEVE  CROWN TO CUFF
	68
	70.5
	73
	73
	75.5
	


